2022 North Zulch Baseball Schedule


2/8/22 Tuesday NZ @ Somerville 6PM (Scrimmage) 
2/11/22 Friday NZ @ Crockett 6PM (Scrimmage)
2/14/22 Monday NZ @ Mumford (Scrimmage)
2/18/22 Friday NZ @ Onalaska 5PM (Scrimmage)
2/22/22 Tuesday Snook @ NZ 6PM (Non-District)
2/26/22 Saturday Alumni @ NZ 2PM (Non-District)
3/1/22 Tuesday Groveton @ NZ 6PM (Non-District)
3/3/22 Thursday San Augustine vs NZ @ Groveton 2PM (Tournament)
3/5/22 Groveton vs NZ @ Groveton 8:30 AM (Tournament)
3/5/22 Oakwood vs NZ @ Groveton 10:20 AM (Tournament)
3/8/22 Tuesday Somerville @ NZ 6PM (Non-District) 
3/11/21 Friday NZ vs Arp @ Tyler High 1pm (Tournament)
3/12/21 Saturday  NZ vs Leveretts Chapel @ Chapel Hill 11AM (Tournament) 
3/12/21 Saturday NZ vs Chapel Hill @ Chapel Hill 1PM (Tournament)
3/18/22 Friday NZ @ Lovelady 6PM (District)
3/25/22 Friday Leon @ NZ 6PM (District)
4/1/22 Friday NZ @ Centerville 6PM (District)
4/5/22 Tuesday Oakwood @ NZ 6PM (District)
4/8/22 Friday NZ @ Normangee 6PM (District)
4/12/22 Tuesday NZ @ Oakwood 6PM (District)
4/15/22 Friday Latexo @ NZ 6PM (District)
4/19/22 Tuesday Oakwood @ NZ 6PM (District)
4/22/22 Friday Grapeland @ NZ 6PM (District)
4/29/22 Friday NZ @ Big Sandy 5/7PM DH (Non-District)
